

AGREEMENT TO DONATE PUBLICLY LISTED SHARES

-STEP ONE: Please complete this form and email it to Pattie Kirkikis, Development Coordinator, at pkirkikis@rwb.org, prior to having the securities transferred to our brokerage account.

- -STEP TWO: Contact your broker to initiate the transfer.
- -Be advised that the shares will be sold by the Royal Winnipeg Ballet at any time considered appropriate.

DATE:	(Date of transfer of securities)
This letter will confirm my intention to d	onate the following to: (Please Select Appropriate Fund)
□ The Royal Winnipeg Ballet	
□ The Royal Winnipeg Ballet David More	oni School Endowment Fund
□ The Royal Winnipeg Ballet Creations I	Endowment Fund
Type of Security:	(shares, bills, warrants, futures, bonds)
Name of Issuer:	
Number of units to be transferred to the	Royal Winnipeg Ballet:
Name of Broker:	
Contact Name:	
Brokerage Account Number:	(or Social Security number for American Donors)
ACCOUNT INFORMATION:	
The National Bank of Canada Financial W CUID is: NBCS DTC # is: 5008 Account number is: 4A3956A.	'ealth Management
THE ROYAL WINNIPEG BALLET (CONTACT AT NBC FINANCIAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT IS NICOLE WORKS, 204.925.5173, NICOLE.WORKS@NBC.CA
Donor's Name (please print):	Address:
Signature:	
Email:	Telephone:

For more information, please contact the Royal Winnipeg Ballet's **Development Department** 380 Graham Avenue, Winnipeg, MB, R3C 4K2; Phone: 204-957-3457; Email: development@rwb.org The Royal Winnipeg Ballet is a registered charity. Registration Number: 11912 9302 RR0001

THANK YOU!